AEQN AENONAZ

(@

ra T 1,32336  0.99 1326.06 1279.91 113,136,856
FTSE T 42799 115 429.05 413.45 87,630,878 1320

1330
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HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 4 Map 2014

FTSEA 1T 1025.91 1.08 1028.23 992.15 95,321,326
FTSEM | 1278.79 -0.04 1283.77 1250.60 7,396,142 1310
FTSEB 1 15180  0.52 152.53 146.39 35,264,361

1300
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113,136,856 € 5,693,914 € 107,442,941 € 1270

FTASE403 T 427.7500 0.94 5,272 414.5000 430.2500

ALPHA403 T 0.7190  1.70 1,347 0.6920 07200 THAET T 0.1500 20.00 200
BABY403 T 13.8200 0.14 21 13.6600  13.9200 MENTI T 03990 19.46 400
EEE403 T 18.3500 0.66 48 17.8900  18.3500 MAIK T 00980 18.07 191,543
ELPE403 T 7.1700  2.28 375 6.9000 7.1900 SMINT T 0.0400 17.65 1
ELTEX403 T 4.0000 3.90 180 3.7000 40000 MNAPN T 01290 11.21 3,899
ETE403 | 3.4700 -1.70 722 3.4100 3.4900 BIOT T 01600 1034 2,000
EUPRO403 T 8.6000 4.09 12 8.3200 8.4000  zMI T 0.2250 9.76 21,118
EUROB403 | 0.5100 -9.33 1,156 0.4400 0.4900 AKPIT T 0.1570 9.03 60
EXAE403 T 8.3800 0.72 261 8.1500 83900 EYNPO T 8.6000 7.50 46,669
EYDAP403 | 83000 -1.78 84 8.2500 8.3400 [ITE T 101500 6.84 93
FRIGO403 T 4.6200 1.99 32 4.5000 4.6700  EAIN T 0.9610 6.78 17,647
GEK403 T 3.8600 2.66 917 3.6100 3.8900 ®OPAK T 5.9000 6.31 248,521
HDF403 | 25.0600 -2.38 15 249300 25.0600 3ATOK T 0.1910 6.11 2,500
HTO403 | 12.7600 -0.31 770 12.4100  12.8300 KAEM T 2.1500 5.39 10,289
INLOT403 T 2.2000  0.92 561 2.1100 22500 KYPIO T 0.7780 5.28 441
METKK403 T 13.4400 2.21 39 13.0800  13.4400

MIG403 T 04790 0.63 1,777 0.4570 0.4800

MOH403 T 97700  3.94 126 9.2200 9.8000  TEIP T 2.0900 4.50 15,314,725
MYTIL403 T 7.1000  0.85 767 6.8200 71200 oOnMAN T 11.8100 3.60 12,889,960
OPAP403 T 11.8300 3.95 697 11.0700  11.8600 AA®A | 07320 -0.14 10,791,727
PPA403 | 18.2600 -1.14 31 17.8100  18.4500 OTE T 12.8000 0.79 8,832,570
PPC403 - 11.5500 0.00 862 11.2700 11.6800 AEH J 115200 -043 5,992,814
SIDE403 | 1.8100 -0.55 36 1.7700 1.8200 ETE 34600 -2.81 4,711,062
SOLk403 | 2.0000 -1.96 10 2.0000 20300 EYPOB | 04500 -10.00 4,252,718
TENER403 T 4.6300  3.35 104 4.3800 46300 OOIKPMN { 252100 -0.94 3,856,143
TITk403 T 233800 1.12 18 22,9400  23.4500 TITK J 232400 -068 3,772,268

TPEIR403 T 2.0800  4.52 6,078 1.9200 2.1000  MYTIA
EXAE

T 7.0900 1.00 3,435,197
J 83200 -083 2,546,187

EAAAKTC T 4.0000 3.09 2,024,530

ANOATN T 15300 0.66 4,934,278  1.4700 1.5300 TEKTEPN.T 3.8900 4.29 1,899,014

ETETN { 1.0900 -2.68 1,856,531 1.0600 1.1100 EANE
MNEIPTN

EUR/USD

T 7.1000 1.57 1,719,375

T 09590 3.90 5,158,411 0.8810 0.9600 MMEAA T 13.7500 0.15 1,499,990

y 13731 -0.01 1.3721 1.3782 1.3733  XAG/USD {  21.20 -0.98 21.04

EUR/GBP T 0.8245 0.10 0.8227 0.8261 0.8237 XAU/USD { 1,336.90 -0.99 1,331.40
EUR/JPY T 1403050 0.71 1392790 140.4570 139.3150 XPD/USD T 763.00 2.28 746.00

EUR/CHF T 1.2182 0.43 1.2127 1.2186 1.2130  XPT/USI
EUR/AUD | 1.5352  -0.03 1.5308 1.5406 1.5356
EUR/CAD T 15246 0.26 1.5205 1.5270 1.5207

D T 1,463.75 0.72 1,443.70

ABA= T 19300 158 67,805 1.9300 1.8000 EBZ T 0.9450 1.07 2,950
ABE - 0.3200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EBPO® - 0.3310 0.00 0
AIOAK | 09100 -5.21 100 0.9100 0.9100  EEE 1 183100 0.94 46,682
AKPIT T 01570 9.03 60 0.1570 0.1440 EKTEP 1 0.6990 -0.85 10,363
ANKAT | 20600 -7.21 5,380 2.0600 2.0600 EABA T 2.0100 0.50 7,181
AAKO - 0.2590 0.00 9,490 0.2650 0.2370  EABE T 0.6130 2.17 200
AAMY ! 04360 -0.68 2,910 0.4360 0.4180 EATEK | 03970 -0.50 270
ANOA ! 07320 -0.14 14,943,211 0.7330 0.7090  EAIN T 0.9610 6.78 17,647
ANAPO - 21.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  EAKA J 17200 -058 1,644
APAIT I 74000 -2.63 158,814 7.5600 7.3500 EAA J 15.7900 -0.06 6,347
AZKO ! 03500 -0.85 2,000 0.3500 03500 EAAAKTC T 4.0000 3.09 521,592
ATEK — 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  EANE T 7.1000 1.57 245,491
ATT I 02200 -1.79 882,030 0.2240 02160 EAZTP | 09100 -0.98 2,400
BIO - 4.7000 0.00 183,954 4.7500 4.5900  EATK T 1.6700 2.45 2,630
BIOKA T 06140 407 14,141 0.6150 0.5900 EATON { 11700 -1.68 2,606
BIOZK T 03900 4.28 16,749 0.3900 03700 EMNIAK {02740 -2.84 2,581
BIZ - 0.7560 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EZYMB 2.6500 0.00 2,000
BOZYZ - 11500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ETE 3.4600 -2.81 1,360,375
BYTE T 06090 033 6,175 0.6090 0.5850 ETEM 0.3700 -2.63 4,146
FAAAZ - 0.3500 0.00 500 0.3500 0.3500 EYAN: 5.1100 -0.39 2,020
TEBKA 0.3800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  EYAAN 8.3500 -0.60 96,026

FEA T 00290 357 2,000 0.0290 0.0290  EYMIK
FEKTEPNAT 3.8900  4.29 503,513 3.8900 3.5900 EYNPO

AAIOZ - 21200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYPQB
AEH J 115200 -043 521,999 11.7100  11.2600 EOQTZI
AION 1 02210 -4.74 23,952 0.2300 0.2190  EXAE
APOME | 03290 -2.66 31,854 0.3380 0.3250 1AZQ
APOYK 1 12000 -7.69 300 1.2000 1.2000  IATP

1.4900 -1.32 1,933
8.6000 7.50 46,669
0.4500 -10.00 9,255,075
0.8100 -0.98 20
8.3200 -0.83 308,055
1.7100 -1.16 67,300
0.9000 4.05 14,556
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0.1500
0.3990
0.0960
0.0400
0.1050
0.1600
0.2250
0.1440
8.0000
8.5000
0.8100
5.3700
0.1910
2.0200
0.6500

1.9400
11.0800
0.7090
12.3900
11.2600
3.4200
0.4430
24.8100
23.0100
6.8100
8.1300
3.7500
3.5900
6.8600
13.5100

21.52
1,352.51
762.30
1,462.40

0.9450
0.0000
18.3900
0.7130
2.0100
0.6130
0.3970
0.9900
1.7200
15.7900
4.0000
7.1500
0.9100
1.7000
1.1900
0.2880
2.6500
3.4900
0.3800
5.1300
8.3500
1.5000
8.6000
0.4980
0.8160
8.3800
1.7700
0.9300

0.1500
0.3990
0.0990
0.0400
0.1370
0.1600
0.2250
0.1570
8.6000
10.5200
0.9900
5.9300
0.1910
2.1500
0.7990

2.1100
11.8500
0.7330
12.8200
11.7100
3.4900
0.4980
25.2500
23.5800
7.1000
8.3800
4.0000
3.8900
7.1500
14.0000

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

0.9000
0.0000
17.8500
0.6700
1.9400
0.6130
0.3600
0.8100
1.6500
15.1500
3.7500
6.8600
0.8900
1.6000
1.1500
0.2700
2.6500
3.4200
0.3520
5.0000
8.1500
1.4600
8.0000
0.4430
0.8100
8.1300
1.6900
0.8650

KPEKA
SOA

BAPNH
EAIXO
NAZAA
ATTIK
MHrAS
NAYN
EYPQB
MOTO
nPA

XAIAE
AGHNA |
NAKAZ |
APOYK {
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ANDA
EYPOB
MEIP
MIr
ETE
onAn
ATT
OTE
INAOT
AEH
EAAAKT: T
TEKTEPN T
MYTIA T
YFEA T
INTKA T

DD

DJ T
compx T
FTSE 100 {
DAX T
CcAc4a0 T
NIKKEI T
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IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAGH
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
ANAMWA
NANAK
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0.1660
0.6300
0.2100
0.0660
0.1600
0.0210
0.0480
0.2520
0.4500
0.3000
0.1020
0.5980
0.1800
0.8180
1.2000

0.7320
0.4500
2.0900
0.4810
3.4600
11.8100
0.2200
12.8000
2.2000
11.5200
4.0000
3.8900
7.0900
0.4700
0.8260

16,375.47
1,871.13
6,708.35
9,575.77
4,390.38

14,721.48

1.6900
0.7250
1.1800
2.2000
0.7470
0.3200
0.8260
0.7880
0.6480
1.8500
3.9000
1.8700
1.4800
2.1500
0.6000
1.5800
0.2950
3.5300
0.5000
5.7700
0.5040
1.8200
0.3700
0.7780
1.4900
6.1000
18.0000
0.5590

-19.02
-16.00
-14.98
-14.29
-13.51
-12.50
-11.11
-10.00
-10.00
) ENiL
-9.73
-9.67
-9.55
)5l
-7.69

-0.14
-10.00
4.50
0.84
-2.81
3.60
-1.79
0.79
233
-0.43
3.09
4.29
1.00
3.52
1.10

1.28
1.38
-1.49
2.32
2.32
0.47

3.68
0.00
-0.84
2.33
233
0.00
1.10
0.00
-1.82
-2.12
-2.26
-1.58
0.00
5.39
-1.48
0.00
0.00
-1.94
-0.79
3.04
-1.18
-0.55
0.00
5.28
1.36
3.04
0.00
0.00

999 0.1660
240 0.6300
20 0.2100
520 0.0620
200 0.1600
23,723 0.0210
42 0.0450
120 0.2520
9,255,075 0.4430
613 0.3000
37,930 0.1020
135 0.5960
3,000 0.1800

270 0.8160

300 1.2000
14,943,211 0.7090
9,255,075 0.4430
7,617,032  1.9400
2,619,641 0.4560
1,360,375 3.4200
1,122,041  11.0800
882,030 0.2160
697,585 12.3900
604,510 2.0900
521,999 11.2600
521,592 3.7500
503,513 3.5900
493,237 6.8100
400,521 0.4350
346,003 0.7920

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

35,350 1.6900
0 0.0000
21,003 1.1900
604,510  2.2400
100 0.7470

0 0.0000
346,003 0.8300
0 0.0000
2,875 0.6480
364 1.8900
1,323 4.0000
1,775 1.9100
0 0.0000
10,289 2.1500
2,250 0.6000
0 0.0000

0 0.0000
3,575 3.5700
22,660 0.5120
1,820 5.8000
9,769 0.5050
2,385 1.8300
751 0.3700
441 0.7990
12,303 1.4900
159,639  6.1400
0 0.0000

0 0.0000

0.1660
0.6300
0.2100
0.0730
0.1600
0.0210
0.0520
0.2520
0.4980
0.3100
0.1170
0.7200
0.1800
0.9020
1.2000

0.7330
0.4980
2.1100
0.4810
3.4900
11.8500
0.2240
12.8200
2.2400
11.7100
4.0000
3.8900
7.1000
0.4700
0.8300

1.6200
0.0000
1.1400
2.0900
0.6570
0.0000
0.7920
0.0000
0.5940
1.8000
3.8700
1.8600
0.0000
2.0200
0.5900
0.0000
0.0000
3.3400
0.4800
5.5000
0.4900
1.7300
0.3350
0.6500
1.4400
5.7800
0.0000
0.0000




MMNEAA

MYTIA
NAKAZ
NAYMN
NAYT
NHP
NIOYZ
ZYAK

MINOAA

L
v
1
£
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0

0.2390
0.7790
0.2200
0.4450
2.7000
1.5000
0.3500
1.2500
4.4900
13.4600
0.4810
1.7000
0.6890
4.0800
9.7800
0.2400
0.3000
0.3350
1.7600
13.7500
0.4470
7.0900
0.8180
0.2520
0.1940
0.2740
0.3700
0.1200

0.1800
5.8100
3.9000
0.6840
10.1500
1.3000
7.4800
197.8500

5.6000
3.6600
1.4500
1.6000
0.5600
3.2000
1.0000

0.0810
0.0960
0.0290
0.1170
1.4300
0.1500
0.0210
0.0600
1.0000
0.2100
0.1600
0.0400
0.3950
0.2410
3.9700
0.0660
0.1250
0.0520
0.3000
0.6250

3.3300
0.9850

0.0010

0.00
0.00
-2.22
0.00
1.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
251
2.05
0.84
-2.86
0.00
0.49
3.06
2.13
L0
-3.18
0.00
0.15
0.00
1.00
-9.51
-10.00
-6.73
-3.86
-1.86
0.00

L35
0.00
-0.26
-4.07
6.84
0.00
0.00
-1.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
-6.45
2.63
0.00
0.00
-12.50
-3.23
0.00
-14.98
10.34
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-14.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2.80

0.00
0.00

0.00

0
0
75
0
540
48,742
2,500
0
860
49,991
2,619,641
1,173
0
35,342
150,926
953
613
700
6,970
108,479
0
493,237
270
120
80
110,587
1,800
500

3,000
170
2,480
4,500
93
319
0
1,572

2,250

o O o oo

250
0
0
4,811

0
0

0.0000
0.0000
0.2260
0.0000
2.7000
1.5000
0.3500
0.0000
4.5000
13.4600
0.4810
1.7000
0.0000
4.1100
9.7800
0.2410
0.3100
0.3490
1.7800
14.0000
0.0000
7.1000
0.9020
0.2520
0.1940
0.2800
0.3710
0.1200

0.1800
5.8100
3.9100
0.7000
10.5200
1.3000
0.0000

200.0000

5.6000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0960
0.0310
0.1180
0.0000
0.0000
0.0210
0.0600
0.0000
0.2100
0.1600
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0730
0.1250
0.0000
0.0000
0.6260

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.2200
0.0000
2.5000
1.5000
0.3490
0.0000
4.3600
12.7000
0.4560
1.6500
0.0000
4.0000
9.2300
0.2120
0.3000
0.2430
1.6200
13.5100
0.0000
6.8100
0.8160
0.2520
0.1940
0.2570
0.3700
0.1200

0.1800
5.8100
3.9000
0.6650
8.5000
1.3000
0.0000

194.8000

5.6000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0960
0.0260
0.1140
0.0000
0.0000
0.0210
0.0600
0.0000
0.2100
0.1600
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0620
0.1250
0.0000
0.0000
0.6230

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

ZYAN
oG
OAN
OAYMN
OonAn
OTE
OTOEA
NnAIP
nAn
MEIP
METPO
NAAG
MAAIZ
MNAAKP
MNAK
nea
MPEZT
NnPOM®
PEBOIA
SAIKA
AP
ZAPAN
ZENTP
SIAE
2MEIZ
Nl
2nyp
SOAK

MINOA
MEPZ

MAZOM
NTOMAEI
OMTPON
OPAOPA
MEPO
OOYNTA

Komn
KPEKA
NABI
MAIK
MAPAK
MENTI
MMOKA
MMNONA
NEA
NIKAZ
MAPN
MAZAA
MHrAz
nIvsT
2ATOK
SEANO
ZIAMA
SMINT
SOA
TZKA

— |
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0.1950
24.8000
18.3200

1.8500
11.8100
12.8000

9.4000

0.3400

0.5180

2.0900

1.9100

1.2600

6.6100

5.0000

0.9300

0.1020

6.6500

0.9830

0.6050

0.4970

6.9400

1.0000

0.3390

1.8000

1.5400

0.2250

0.2890

2.0300

1.5000
0.2600

0.9900
1.0800
1.3400
2.2900
2.5200
1.1700

0.0450
0.1660
0.1420
0.0980
0.2970
0.3990
0.0570
0.0120
0.0730
0.1700
0.1290
0.1600
0.0480
0.1690
0.1910
0.1110
0.2900
0.0400
0.6300
1.8000

0.00
0.00
-0.97
1.09
3.60
0.79
0.43
0.00
217
4.50
-5.45
-0.79
1.54
0.00
-2.62
-9.73
0.00
3.47
-0.82
-5.51
0.00
0.00
-2.02
-2.17
0.00
9.76
0.00
-0.98

-1.96
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
-19.02
-2.74
18.07
0.00
19.46
0.00
0.00
1.39
0.00
11.21
-13.51
-11.11
0.00
6.11
-1.77
357/
17.65
-16.00
0.00

0
253
20,111
4,722
1,122,041
697,585
5,549
0
60
7,617,032
1,012
37,289
11,127
0
1,001
37,930
0
1,500
14,690
30,400
5,680
0
47,221
248,466
0
21,118
8,468
69,348

16,961
0

o O oo oo

0
999
5,918
191,543
0
400
0
0
2,925
785
3,899
200
42
0
2,500
1,425

240
0

0.0000
24.8000
18.4400

1.8500
11.8500
12.8200

9.4500

0.0000

0.5200

2.1100

2.0200

1.2600

6.9000

0.0000

0.9650

0.1170

0.0000

0.9830

0.6390

0.5240

6.9400

0.0000

0.3420

1.8300

0.0000

0.2250

0.3000

2.0500

1.5500
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.1660
0.1460
0.0990
0.0000
0.3990
0.0000
0.0000
0.0800
0.1700
0.1370
0.1600
0.0520
0.0000
0.1910
0.1130
0.2900
0.0400
0.6300
0.0000

0.0000
24.3000
17.5200

1.7800
11.0800
12.3900

9.0100

0.0000

0.5180

1.9400

1.8800

1.2100

6.4100

0.0000

0.9250

0.1020

0.0000

0.9750

0.6000

0.4970

6.7000

0.0000

0.3320

1.7500

0.0000

0.2250

0.2610

1.9700

1.5000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.1660
0.1350
0.0960
0.0000
0.3990
0.0000
0.0000
0.0620
0.1700
0.1050
0.1600
0.0450
0.0000
0.1910
0.1080
0.2900
0.0400
0.6300
0.0000

TENEPT T 4.6500
TITK | 23.2400
TITn {4 9.8000
TPASTOI-  1.1100
YFEIA T 0.4700
OIEP | 0.2740
OAEZO0 - 2.9500
OPIFO - 4.6000
®PAK T 5.9000
OOrKPr§  25.2100
XAIAE | 0.5980
XAKOP |  0.7410
XKPAN T 0.2540

THAET T 0.1500
YAAKO - 0.2410
oorPe | 1.2600

3.79
-0.68
-0.31

0.00

3.52
-2.14

0.00

0.00

6.31
-0.94
-9.67
-3.14

0.40

20.00

0.00
-3.08

150,499
162,495
252
17,158
400,521
560
0
107,219
248,521
152,985
135
62,194
1,250

200
0
2,280

4.6500
23.5800
9.8400
1.1100
0.4700
0.2740
0.0000
4.6500
5.9300
25.2500
0.7200
0.7570
0.2560

0.1500
0.0000
1.3000

4.3400
23.0100
9.5000
1.0800
0.4350
0.2600
0.0000
4.4900
5.3700
24.8100
0.5960
0.7200
0.2300

0.1500
0.0000
1.2200




